

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000249251580

07/01/13--01009--008 **35.00

Andle

JUL 26 2013

R. WHITE

FILED

19 JUL 25 PH 2: II

ASSERTANT OF SUME

ASSER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 9, 2013

JEROME FOSTER 1085 OLD CLEMSON HIGHWAY STE E-103 SENECA, SC 29672

SUBJECT: LUNCIE INC. Ref. Number: P10000084711

We have received your document for LUNCIE INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L03000026587 - LUCIE MANAGEMENT L.L.C..

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Sylvia Gilbert Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 313A00016801



July 9, 2013

JEROME FOSTER 1085 OLD CLEMSON HIGHWAY STE E-103 SENECA, SC 29672

SUBJECT: LUNCIE INC. Ref. Number: P10000084711

We have received your document for LUNCIE INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L03000026587 - LUCIE MANAGEMENT L.L.C..

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Sylvia Gilbert Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 313A00016801

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	DRATION: Luncie, In IBER: P10000084	nc. 711	
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corr	respondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	Jerome Foster		
		Name of Contact Person	1
		Firm/ Company	
	1085 Old Clem	• •	, Ste E-103
		Address	
	Seneca, SC 29	9672	
		City/ State and Zip Code	e
ifc	ster@emerald-	endeavors.coi	m
<u>J</u>		sed for future annual report	
For further informati	on concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
Jerome Fo	oster	at (619	, 261-1946
Name	e of Contact Person		de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:
■ \$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

FILED

18 JUL 25 PH 2: 16

Luncie, Inc.	SEGRETARY OF STATE
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the l	Florida Dept. of State)
P10000084711	
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this its Articles of Incorporation:	Flarida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:	
Luncie Management, Inc.	The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp.," "Inc.," or word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation	"Co". A professional corporation name must contain the
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	N/A
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	1085 Old Clemson Highway
	Ste E-103
	Seneca, SC 29672
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address new registered agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent N/A	
(Florida s	treet address)
New Registered Office Address: (City	Florida(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar Signature of New Registered	with and accept the obligations of the position.
Home Write Rad 7 H (50) 245-6897 Page	1 of 4

<u> ⊼</u> K¢tnove	<u>V</u> <u>Mil</u>	ce Jones	
X Add	SV Sall	ly Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
1) X Change	PTD	Jerome Foster	5009 Glenrose Court
Add	-		Tallahassee, FL 32309
Remove			
2) Change	<u>VS</u>	Matthew Tringali	1085 Old Clemson Hwy, Ste E-103
X_Add			Seneca, SC 29672
Remove			
3) Change	VDS	Militza Durovic	
Add			
X Remove			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			
Add			
Remove			

Page 2 of 4

	neets, if necessary). (Be specific)
Article IV should b	be amended to read: "This corporation is authorized to issue two
classes of shares	designated respectively "Common Stock" and "Preferred Stock".
These classes are	e referred to in these Articles as Common Stock or Common Shares
or as Preferred Stock	c or preferred Shares, respectively. The total number of authorized shares of
Common Stock is 5,0	000,000 and the total number of authorized shares of Preferred Stock is
5,000,000."	
provisions for im	provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, plementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: sble, indicate N/A)
provisions for im (if not applica	plementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for im (if not applica	plementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for im (if not applica	plementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for im (if not applica	plementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for im (if not applica	plementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for im (if not applica	plementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: June 26, 2013		
Effective date if applicable:	·	
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were add by the shareholders was/were su	ted by the shareholders. The number of votes east for the amendment(s) ficient for approval.	
	oved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
'The number of votes cast	or the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	(voting group)	
	(voting group)	
action was not required.	sted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder sted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
action was not required.	•	
Dated June	26 , 2013	
Dated June Signature		
OPFy a d	ector, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court	
	d fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	Jerome Foster	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	President	
	(Title of person signing)	